## Pacific Products & Services LLC

7323 Lynwood Way Highland, Ca 92346 (800) 320-3230 / (909) 864-6006 Fax www.pacificproductsandservices.com

### Bill To

City of Fullerton-Accounts Payable Vendor# V0012275 B254609 BMagana@cityoffullerton.com ap@cityoffullerton.com

# Quote

Date	Quote #
3/27/2025	24825

### Ship To

City of Fullerton/PWKS/Maint Svcs/Streets Bill 714.853.5012 Del Hrs: M-TH 6:30A-3P 1580 W Commonwealth Ave Fullerton, CA 92833-2728

Ship Via	FOB	Rep	Est Lead Tir	ne Ter	ms	Entered By
		AR		Net	30	ANTHONY
Part Number	Description	Description		Qty	Price	Total
SIGNS	STREET SWEEPING SIGN 18x24 .080 HIP OL1000 SEE SPEC ATTACHED			6,500	26.9	) 174,850.00T
20D12P-12-PG	2" SQ 14GA X 12' PERFORATED TELESPAR		23.87#	2,500	41.5	103,750.00T
22F12A-02-PG	2-1/4" SQ 12GA X 24" PERFORATED ANCHOR		5.59#	2,500	12.5	31,250.00T
HARDWARE D-001	3/8" FLAT STEEL WASHER SINGLE BOLT STRAIGHT LEG 200/300 SS BRACK-IT WITH 304 SS BOLT, WASHER AND FIBER WASHER. 3/4" SLOT (50/BOX)		6.97#	5,000 20	0.1 215.0	
C-206	BAND-IT BAND 201/301SS 3/4" X 0.030" X 100'		7.8#	3	140.0	420.00T
VCB256-5-8	5/16"-18 X 1/2" HEX FLANGE BOLT WITH RUBBER WASHER STEEL, ZINC PLATE BOLT (100/BAG) 3/8" ALUMINUM JUMBO HEAD DRIVE RIVET W/WASHER		3#/100	30	35.0	0 1,050.00T
VCR221			1.7#/100	4,500	0.9	5 4,275.00T
C-156	VALUE CLIPS, 200/300 SS (100/BOX)	, 3/4"	2.05#/	20	59.0	0 1,180.00T
PRICE IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS		Subtotal				
			Sales Tax (7.75%)			
Price is subject	t to change without notice at anytime.		Total			

## Pacific Products & Services LLC

7323 Lynwood Way Highland, Ca 92346 (800) 320-3230 / (909) 864-6006 Fax www.pacificproductsandservices.com

### Bill To

City of Fullerton-Accounts Payable Vendor# V0012275 B254609 BMagana@cityoffullerton.com ap@cityoffullerton.com

Quo	ote
-----	-----

Date	Quote #		
3/27/2025	24825		

#### Ship To

City of Fullerton/PWKS/Maint Svcs/Streets Bill 714.853.5012 Del Hrs: M-TH 6:30A-3P 1580 W Commonwealth Ave Fullerton, CA 92833-2728

Ship Via	FOB	Rep	Est Lead Time	e Term	S	Entered By
		AR		Net 3	0	ANTHONY
Part Number	Description		WEIGHT	Qty	Price	Total
	DELIVERED PRICE					
PRICE IS VALID FOR 30	DAYS		Subtotal		\$321	L,825.00
			<b>Sales Tax (7.75%)</b> \$24,941.4			4,941.44
Price is subject	to change without notice at anytime.		Total		\$34	6,766.44